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PA-13.1 : REGISTER OF BIDS ON CLOSING DATE 
 

Tender Number 
CPTYT 35/20 

Description of Bid 
 

24 MONTHS TERM CONTRACT: PLUMBING EMERGENCY SERVICES: WESTERN CAPE: 

AREA 3. 

Venue 
 

Customs House, 9th Boardroom  

Closing date  
 

30/10/2020 

Closing Time 
 

11:00 

 

LIST OF BIDS RECEIVED 
 

 
NO. 

LEGAL/TRADING  NAME OF BIDDER 
 

Prices: 

 

1 
BULUMKO GROUP (PTY) LTD R 4 316 394.88 

2 MISHOE TRADING & PROJECTS PTY LTD 
R 5 373 442.00 

 

3 

 
HARCRAW GROUP (PTY) LTD R 2 735 886.94 

4 STRT PROJECTS (PTY) LTD R 1 345 678.00 

5 UMKAI BUILDING AND CIVIL WORKS R 1 401 953.50 
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6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

RASSOL CLEAN (PTY)LTD 

IKAPA JOINT VENTURE 

JN T/A COMET PLUMBING  

SHAMROCK WATERWAY PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 

THIAS CONSTRUCTION (PTY)LTD 

MY CONSTRUCTION 

LEANO CONSTRUCTION 

MALINDO CIVIL & CONSTRUCTION (PTY)LTD 

UNIFIED PLUMBING SUPPLIES CC 

 

R 4 310 775.00 

R 1 440 950.00 

R 1 428 714.00 

R 8 169 485.00 

R 4 948 122.25 

R 1 079 333.00 

R 4 071 618.41 

R 5 654 722.50 

R 5 403 694.75 

 

 
LIST OF LATE BIDS RECEIVED 

 
NO. 

 
LEGAL NAME OF BIDDER 
 

 
TRADING NAME  
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PROCUREMENT OFFICE: 
 

Z Nomnqa  30/10/2020      

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


