

Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

PA-13.1: REGISTER OF BIDS ON CLOSING DATE

Tender Number	CPTYT 35/20
Description of Bid	24 MONTHS TERM CONTRACT: PLUMBING EMERGENCY SERVICES: WESTERN CAPE: AREA 3.
Venue	Customs House, 9 th Boardroom
Closing date	30/10/2020
Closing Time	11:00

LIST OF BIDS RECEIVED

NO.	LEGAL/TRADING NAME OF BIDDER	Prices:	
1	BULUMKO GROUP (PTY) LTD	R 4 316 394.88	
2	MISHOE TRADING & PROJECTS PTY LTD	R 5 373 442.00	
3	HARCRAW GROUP (PTY) LTD	R 2 735 886.94	
4	STRT PROJECTS (PTY) LTD	R 1 345 678.00	
5	UMKAI BUILDING AND CIVIL WORKS	R 1 401 953.50	

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tenderer". Page 1 of 3

For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1



Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

6	RASSOL CLEAN (PTY)LTD	R 4 310 775.00
7	IKAPA JOINT VENTURE	R 1 440 950.00
8	JN T/A COMET PLUMBING	R 1 428 714.00
9	SHAMROCK WATERWAY PROJECTS (PTY) LTD	R 8 169 485.00
10	THIAS CONSTRUCTION (PTY)LTD	R 4 948 122.25
11	MY CONSTRUCTION	R 1 079 333.00
12	LEANO CONSTRUCTION	R 4 071 618.41
13	MALINDO CIVIL & CONSTRUCTION (PTY)LTD	R 5 654 722.50
14	UNIFIED PLUMBING SUPPLIES CC	R 5 403 694.75

LIST OF LATE BIDS RECEIVED

NO.	LEGAL NAME OF BIDDER	TRADING NAME

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tendere". Page 2 of 3

For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1



Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

PROCUREMENT OFFICE:

Z Nomnqa		30/10/2020
Name of Procurement Officer	Signature	Date

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tenderer". Page 3 of 3

For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1